6eéme VET'ATHLON ROQUEFORT LA BEDOULE

Manche n° 01 du 26/02/2017 ~ Roquefort La Bedoule

Duo Dame
Dossard Coureur
157 FERRER / BOUSSARIE Ghisliane / aurelie

Duo Homme

Dossard Coureur
163 BUSONERA / TERAGNOLI Eric / bruno
167 SUSCET /BILON Romain / sebastien
176 BERTE / KHELLAF Franck / stephane
161 REBUFFAT / REBUFFAT Clement / philippe
159 VANDERBEKE / VANDERBEKE Johann / nicolas
156 FERRER / FLAUTO Alexis / pierre
160 DITTO / DITTO Loic / guilhem
177 CID / DUPRET Franck / jerome
171 NAUD / MINOIS Cedric /nicolas
182 MEYRAN / LOUIS Jerome / sebastien
164 AIGOIN / AIGOIN Yannick / marc
172 KNOEPFLIN / KNOEPFLIN Paul / pascal
184 TOUROLIER / LUIGGI Philippe / yannick
158 DELHOUME / DELHOUME Olivier / flavien
162 BLANC / LECLERCQ Philippe / emmanuel

Duo Mixte

Dossard Coureur
152 FRUCHART / GAGLIONE Nathanael / sndrine
179 BURGIO / HELMBOLD Ange / marie_charlotte

Club/Team
VTT Rando 04 Digne Les Bains

Club/Team

A.C.M.E

FSPD BMPM

FFA TAB

Verdon Trois Terroirs

FFCT CCM13

VTT Rando 04 Digne Les Bains
CS Pierrefeu

VTT Luberon d'Apt

FFTri Le Club Triathlon

Club/Team
FFTri Triathlon Pertuis
Les vieux cochons Seillonnais

Temps
02:55:58

Temps

01:33:10
01:41:30
01:45:27
01:49:50
01:49:54
01:51:39
01:55:54
01:58:29
02:06:28
02:14:10
02:17:38
02:19:51
02:22:41
02:23:14
02:27:23

Temps
01:46:07
01:52:56

Moyenne
8,87

Moyenne
16,74
15,37
14,79

14,2
14,19
13,97
13,46
13,17
12,34
11,63
11,33
11,15
10,93
10,89
10,58

Moyenne
14,7
13,81

Clt

Clt

Clt

point
1 100
1 100
2 85
3 75
4 70
5 68
6 66
7 64
8 62
9 60
10 58
11 57
12 56
13 55
14 54
15 53
1 100
2 85



173 BERENGUEL / AUGERAUD Marion / gabriel
154 LAURENT / SANTIAGO Pierre eloi / elodie
151 LE PORT / CITTADINI Christophe / emma

155 FIERENS / CLAIRGEAUX Yveline / yann

169 GOEDERT / GOEDERT Emmanuel / frederique
153 DE BIASI / DE BIASI Bertrand / cecile

168 MARTIN-GAINLET Julie / olivier

174 LANTELME / JOUVEN Christine / jean-luc

165 MOMMEJA / DARRIBERE Catherine / sebastien
178 ALLEMAND / RENARD Fabien / florine

181 LENGRAND / CLEMENT Benoit / florie

180 REBOUL / FOUGEANNET Alain / catherine
175 BRIATTA / MAUROQY Martine / yann

183 LARRIBE / LAURENT Maud / peierre eloi

Solo Dame 1

Dossard Coureur
364 COURDURIER Isabeau *Senior.D*
370 GARCIN Lou *Espoir.D*
300 GICQUEL Valerie *Senior.D*

Solo Dame 2

Dossard Coureur
352 JURAND Natacha *Senior.D*
365 CELLE Sabine *Senior.D*
350 BOULOUDIAN Sarah *Senior.D*

Solo Homme 1

VTT Club Gevrey Chambertin

FFA Reillane
St Pons VTT Gemenos

Team Halgand 04
FFTri La Ciotat Triathlon

FFA Trail Reillane
FFA SCO

Club/Team

BMX Peynier

Bol d'Air Team

FFA Istres Athletisme

Club/Team

VC St Remy de Provence
FFTri Carqueiranne
FSGT SCO

01:53:01
01:59:36
02:00:21
02:02:06
02:03:00
02:04:16
02:10:04
02:10:18
02:11:29
02:13:36
02:16:20
02:37:29
03:09:36
12:08:25

Temps

02:11:57
02:17:17
03:15:15

Temps

02:12:18
02:21:57
02:32:31

13,8
13,04
12,96
12,78
12,68
12,55
11,99
11,97
11,86
11,68
11,44

9,91

8,23

0

Moyenne
11,82
11,36
7,99

Moyenne
11,79
10,99
10,23

AB

Clt

Clt
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10
11
12
13
14
15

75
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
57
56
55
54
53

100
85
75

100
85
75



Dossard Coureur

331 FORICHON Nicolas
340 AGNIEL Maxime
361 BAJARD Matthieu
302 HADIJIAN Stephane
356 CONTRI Benjamin
332 ANTOINE Emmanuel
358 FIATTE Pascal antoine
351 VERON Sebastien
342 AUBLANC Guillaume
359 COLLIN William

270 HENRY Thomas

316 PAGNI Julirn

360 COSTAGLI Gaultier
313 DILLIES Florent

249 PRINGET Tanguy
315 ORENGO Remi

369 SAVATIER Clement
319 ROTTIER Maxime
348 BERNARD Sebastien
363 ROMMER Damien
362 MASSE Hugues

310 LATIL Yann

562 BEAUFILS Damien
325 VENZIN Cyril

334 MANICACCI Frederic
368 FONTAINE Nicolas
323 ZANZUCCHI Stephane

Club/Team

FFTri Aix Triathlon

Team NCA Bergamont
FFTri Triathlon Manosque
FSGT Team Life Experience

FFTri Triathlon Manosque
VCSR

Natur'Bike Pierrevert
FFTri Dijon

Team VTT Ste Victoire
FFTri Triathlon Manosque

Club Neutre 13

FFCT Cyclo Club Tourian
FFTri Triathlon Manosque

FFTri Gem TRi Athle

FFTri Aubagne Triathlon

FFTri Meudon Triathlon

Temps

01:30:15
01:37:12
01:39:36
01:44:35
01:48:57
01:49:22
01:50:54
01:51:15
01:52:03
01:53:13
01:58:58
01:59:44
02:03:57
02:07:54
02:10:15
02:12:01
02:13:07
02:13:23
02:15:35
02:16:36
02:16:45
02:23:11
02:23:39
02:24:14
02:31:49
02:33:55
02:35:06

Moyenne
17,29
16,05
15,66
14,92
14,32
14,26
14,07
14,02
13,92
13,78
13,11
13,03
12,59

12,2
11,98
11,82
11,72

11,7
11,51
11,42
11,41

10,9
10,86
10,82
10,28
10,14
10,06

Clt

1 100
2 85
3 75
4 70
5 68
6 66
7 64
8 62
9 60
10 58
11 57
12 56
13 55
14 54
15 53
16 52
17 51
18 50
19 49
20 48
21 47
22 46
23 45
24 44
25 43
26 42
27 41



306 MIMMO Wilfried

317 LAUGIER Vincent

324 SUFFYS Didier

311 MARTINEZ Jean jacques
335 MIROUSE Vincent

276 ALA Johan

Solo Homme 2
Dossard Coureur

333 MUMBER Frank

328 GIORDANO Jerome
201 DA COSTA Gilbert

354 ALLIONE Denis

339 SOULET Jean michel
309 PERRY Francis

292 LAMPAZONA Pascal
372 SADOUN Bertrand

338 SEGOT Jean marc

290 TEISSIER Stephane

312 ESPOSITO Didier

305 BONGIOVANI Stephane
326 LATOUR Sebastien

281 MAUREL Claude

349 MEILLERAYE Luc

345 BALDACCHINO Daniel
308 AVARGUES Jean philippe
303 BABILON Mathias

321 DUMAS Stephane

FFCT Cyclo club Rovenain

Club/Team

A.C.M.E

FFTri Rousset Triathlon
A.C.M.E

CS Pierrefeu

FFA SCO Ste Marguerite

FFTri Les centaures de Pertuis

FFTri La Ciotat Triathlon
FFCO PacaRaid

FFTri Vitrolles

A.C.M.E

FFA Toulon
FFA SCO Ste Marguerite

FFCO Marseille CO

FFTri Centaures Pertuis

02:52:29
02:53:00
02:59:02
03:05:34
03:12:57
11:11:11

Temps

01:41:17
01:48:35
01:49:00
01:49:40
01:51:55
01:55:34
02:06:00
02:12:07
02:12:13
02:14:08
02:16:16
02:23:46
02:27:38
02:42:50
02:44:36
02:51:55
03:12:55
11:11:11
11:11:11

9,04
9,02
8,71
8,41
8,08

0 AB

Moyenne Clt
15,4
14,37
14,31
14,22
13,94
13,5
12,38
11,81
11,8
11,63
11,45
10,85
10,57
9,58
9,48
9,07
8,09

0 AB

0 AB

28
29
30
31
32
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40
39
38
37
36

100
85
75
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51



Solo Homme 3
Dossard Coureur

341 DUPONT Didier

367 BONOMI Serge

366 BROCCARDO Jacky
337 SERRA Gerard

301 ARNIAUD Fernand
216 LESZKOWICZ Philippe
336 MATON Eirc

285 NIZIER Christian

233 BALMES Christian
273 ORENFO Luc

307 MEAL LAFOND Jean louis
329 LOMBARDI Fabrice
371 LOPEZ Bernard

343 BLANC Mmichel

304 BARRAL Jean luc

275 ALA Joel

Club/Team

uUS Pegomas Cycilsme
Team VTT Ste Victoire
FFTri Sport carqueiranne
FFTri Croco d'Airan Nimes

FFA Club Sportif IBM

FFTri centaures Pertuis

FFTri Aix Triathlon

FFTri IBM Marseille Triathlon

FFCO Marseille CO

Temps

02:04:10
02:04:44
02:05:34
02:07:10
02:09:09
02:10:12
02:29:06
02:40:17
02:46:50
02:47:55
02:53:13
02:55:05
02:58:49
03:00:10
03:12:54
03:20:38

Moyenne

12,56
12,51
12,42
12,27
12,08
11,98
10,46
9,73
9,35
9,29
9,01
8,91
8,72
8,66
8,09
7,78

1 100
2 85
3 75
4 70
5 68
6 66
7 64
8 62
9 60
10 58
11 57
12 56
13 55
14 54
15 53
16 52



